Name

Lily Grassley
Heidi Myrick
Karianne Bolma
Natalie Firth
Eva Fitelson
Kaylene Goronkin
Sophia Greisen
Anna Klakken
Emily LaRiviere
Nancy Liu
Phuong Phan
Rice Shen
Natalia Swegle
Marissa Tweedy

Year
12
11
12
10

9
9
9
10
11
11
10
10
9
11

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2017 Varsity Girls Cross Country

Npm.?ﬁeﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Gina Martin

Athletic Trainer
Sadie Grace

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

Athletic Secretary
Tracey Umeda

Activities Director & Cheer

Coach
Katie Burns

President
Mike Prato

Band Director
Daniel Fischer

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



